
Date Start Len Board Component Code Component Title
Tue 13 May 09:15 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GE0 01 Geography Paper One

Wed 14 May 09:15 01:30 AQA 1350/1 Mathematical Studies paper 1
Wed 14 May 09:15 02:15 WJEC/GCE A510U10-1 Business Component 1 Opportunities
Wed 14 May 13:30 02:30 OCR H472/01 Eng Lit: Drama & Poetry PRE-1900 Wtn

Fri 16 May 09:15 02:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1

Mon 19 May 09:15 02:00 AQA 7192/1 Sociology ADV Paper 1
Mon 19 May 13:30 02:15 WJEC/GCE A680U10-1 Media Studies Comp 1 Media Products

Tue 20 May 09:15 02:15 WJEC/GCE A510U20-1 Business Component 2 Analysis & Strat
Tue 20 May 09:15 02:30 WJEC/GCE A820U20-1 German Component 2 Listening
Tue 20 May 13:30 02:00 AQA 7152/1 Politics ADV Paper 1

Wed 21 May 09:15 02:00 AQA 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2
Wed 21 May 13:30 02:30 OCR H470/01 Eng Lang: Exploring Language Wrtn

Thu 22 May 09:15 01:30 AQA 1350/2A Mathematical Studies Paper 2 Opt A
Thu 22 May 09:15 02:30 OCR H472/02 Eng Lit: Cmprtve & Cntxtl Stdy Wtn
Thu 22 May 13:30 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GE0 02 Geography Paper Two
Thu 22 May 13:30 01:30 OCR Y540/01 Frthr Mathematics A: Pure Core 1 Wtn

Fri 23 May 09:15 02:00 AQA 7408/1 Physics ADV Paper 1
Fri 23 May 09:15 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9HI0 1C Britain 1625-1701
Fri 23 May 09:15 02:00 OCR H555/01 PE: Physlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn

Mon 02 Jun 09:15 02:30 AQA 7552/1 D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 1

Tue 03 Jun 13:30 01:30 OCR Y541/01 Frthr Mathematics A: Pure Core 2 Wtn

Wed 04 Jun 09:15 02:00 AQA 7192/2 Sociology ADV Paper 2
Wed 04 Jun 09:15 01:00 OCR H555/02 PE: Psychlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn
Wed 04 Jun 13:30 02:00 OCR H240/01 Maths A: Pure Mathematics Wtn
Wed 04 Jun 13:30 02:30 OCR H470/02 Eng Lang: Dmnsns of Lngstc Vrtn Wrtn

Thu 05 Jun 13:30 02:00 AQA 7152/2 Politics ADV Paper 2
Thu 05 Jun 13:30 02:00 AQA 7402/1 Biology ADV Paper 1
Thu 05 Jun 13:30 02:30 WJEC/GCE A680U20-1 Media Studies Comp 2 Media Forms

Fri 06 Jun 09:15 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GE0 03 Geography Paper Three
Fri 06 Jun 09:15 02:30 WJEC/GCE A800U20-1 French Component 2 Listening
Fri 06 Jun 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9HI0 2C France & Russia Rev. 
Fri 06 Jun 13:30 01:30 OCR Y542/01 Further Mathematics A: Statistics Wtn

Mon 09 Jun 09:15 02:00 AQA 7408/2 Physics ADV2
Mon 09 Jun 09:15 02:00 AQA 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3
Mon 09 Jun 09:15 02:00 WJEC/GCE A820U30-1 German COMPONENT3 Analytical Respons
Mon 09 Jun 13:30 02:15 WJEC/GCE A510U30-1 Business Component 3 Changing World

Tue 10 Jun 09:15 01:30 AQA 7552/2 D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 2
Tue 10 Jun 09:15 02:00 AQA 7152/3 Politics ADV Paper 3
Tue 10 Jun 09:15 02:00 AQA 7405/1 Chemistry ADV Paper 1
Tue 10 Jun 13:30 02:00 OCR H573/01 Rel Stud: Philosophy of Religion Wtn

Wed 11 Jun 09:15 02:30 OCR H446/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn

Thu 12 Jun 09:15 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9HI0 39 Usa Rights & Change in UK
Thu 12 Jun 13:30 02:00 OCR H240/02 Maths A: Pure Mthmtcs Stats Wtn

Fri 13 Jun 09:15 02:00 AQA 7402/2 Biology ADV Paper 2
Fri 13 Jun 13:30 02:00 AQA 7192/3 Sociology ADV Paper 3
Fri 13 Jun 13:30 01:30 OCR Y543/01 Further Mathematics A: Mechanics Wtn

Mon 16 Jun 09:15 02:00 AQA 7405/2 Chemistry ADV Paper 2
Mon 16 Jun 09:15 02:00 WJEC/GCE A800U30-1 French COMPONENT3 Analytical Respons

Tue 17 Jun 09:15 02:00 AQA 7408/3/A/C Physics ADV Ps Section A & B Opt A/C
Tue 17 Jun 09:15 01:00 OCR H555/03 PE: Socio-Cltrl Physl Actv Sprt Wtn
Tue 17 Jun 13:30 02:00 OCR H573/02 Rel Stud: Religion and Ethics Wtn

Wed 18 Jun 09:15 02:00 AQA 7402/3 Biology ADV Paper 3
Wed 18 Jun 09:15 02:30 OCR H446/02 Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrming Wrtn

Thu 19 Jun 13:30 02:00 OCR H240/03 Maths A: Pure Mhmtc Mchnc Wtn

Fri 20 Jun 09:15 02:00 AQA 7405/3 Chemistry ADV Paper 3
Fri 20 Jun 09:15 02:00 OCR H573/03 Rel Stud: Dvlpmnts Chrstn Thght Wtn


